

March 11, 1999

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2128

Page 1, line 14, replace "The" with "If the service takes more than an hour to provide, the"

Page 1, line 15, remove ", which must", overstrike "be a minimum of twenty-five cents and",
and after "~~shall~~" insert ", which"

Page 1, line 16, after "hour" insert ", excluding the initial hour,"

Page 2, line 12, after "hour" insert "per request, excluding the initial hour," and remove "and
compiling"

Page 2, line 13, replace "a record" with "records", remove "or compiling", and replace the
second "record" with "records"

Renumber accordingly